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RACK RATE - January 2016

BED AND BREAKFAST RACK RATE (GUEST PAYS AGENT OR LAR) IM:)( 2 kids in room Max 3 pax
ROOMS SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE ROOM (PER PERSON) i ds 3-12 non-sharing |
THE WEST WING ROOMS (1,2 and 4) $92.00 $58.00 . 92.00
THE COURTAULD ROOMS (1-7) $127.00 $75.00 30.00 127.00
VIRGINIA COTTAGE (LARGE RONDARVAL) $92.00 $58.00 30.00 92.00
FANTASY ROOM (HONEY MOON SUITE) $150.00 $86.00 50.00 150.00
DINNER, BED AND BREAKFAST RACK RATE (GUEST PAYS AGENT OR LAR) [max 2 kids in room | Max 3 pax
ROOMS SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE ROOM (PER PERSON) Kids 3-12 sharing Kids 3-12 non-sharing

THE WEST WING ROOMS' 112.00 $78.00 38.00 112.00
THE COURTAULD ROOMS 147.00 $95.00 38.00 147.00
VIRGINIA COTTAGE (LARGE RONDARVAL) 112.00 $78.00 38.00 112.00
FANTASY ROOM (HONEY MOON SUITE) 170.00 $106.00 58.00 170.00
COTTAGE RATES RACK Kids 3-12 sharing Kids 3-12 non-sharing

THE COTTAGE (SLEEPS 4 -6) | 140

WEST WING UNIT (SLEEPS 10-12) | 350)

*COTTAGE RATES ARE SELF-CATERING: BREAKFAST IS $12 PER PERSON ADDITIONAL FEE
GROUP RATES
* GROUPS >= 6 WILL RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT ON THE ABOVE RACK RATES
RACK
IBOOKING OUT THE WHOLE HOTEL $1,500 I
* BOOKING OUT THE WHOLE HOTEL EXCLUDES ALL MEALS - THESE MUST BE ORDERED SEPERATELY
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RACK RATE - January 2016
BED AND BREAKFAST RACK RATE (GUEST PAYS AGENT OR LAR) IMax 2 kids in room ‘ Max 3 pax
ROOMS SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE ROOM (PER PERSON) Kids 3-12 sharing Kids 3-12 non-sharing
THE WEST WING ROOMS (1,2 and 4) $70.00 $50.00 20.00 70.00
THE COURTAULD ROOMS (1-7) $80.00 $52.00 20,00 80.00
VIRGINIA COTTAGE (LARGE RONDARVAL) $70.00 $50.00 20.00 70.00
FANTASY ROOM (HONEY MOON SUITE) $115.00 $75.00 30.00 115.00
DINNER, BED AND BREAKFAST RACK RATE (GUEST PAYS AGENT OR LAR) IMax 2 kids in room [ Max 3 pax
ROOMS SINGLE ROOM DOUBLE ROOM (PER PERSON) Kids 3-12 sharin, Kids 3-12 non-sharing

[THE WEST WING ROOMS' 5$90.00 70.00 28.00 90.00
THE COURTAULD ROOMS $100.00 72.00 28.00 100.00
VIRGINIA COTTAGE (LARGE RONDARVAL) 5$90.00 70.00 28.00 90.00
FANTASY ROOM (HONEY MOON SUITE) $135.00 95.00 38.00 135.00
COTTAGE RATES |RACK Kids 3-12 sharing Kids 3-12 non-sharing

THE COTTAGE (SLEEPS 4-6) | 92)

WEST WING UNIT (SLEEPS 10-12) | 260)

*COTTAGE RATES ARE SELF-CATERING: BREAKFAST IS $12 PER PERSON ADDITIONAL FEE
GROUP RATES

* GROUPS >= 6 WILL RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT ON THE ABOVE RACK RATES

RACK
BOOKING OUT THE WHOLE HOTEL $1,100 |

* BOOKING OUT THE WHOLE HOTEL EXCLUDES ALL MEALS - MEALS MUST BE ORDERED SEPERATELY



